Table Boxes from Wiremold bring technology
closer to the user’s work area. The routing of
power, A/V connections and communications
is virtually transparent and increasingly
more accessible. Our wide range of table
box solutions offer flexibility to meet the
connectivity and power configurations
required to run business smoothly while

		  6' (1.83m) cord. Available in black
		  or stainless finishes.
deQuorum Flip-Up Pedestal Table Boxes Ordering Information
NOTE:	  Part Number Configurator can be used both to identify stock product configurations and also
to request custom configurations from the factory. Consult the factory for more information.
deQuorum Series:
DQF = �deQuorum
Flip-Up
Wiring Option:
P	=	Cord Ended
F	=	Field Wired
Unit Color:
BK	=	Black
ST	=	Stainless
Receptacle Amperage:
15	=	15A
20	=	20A
USB:
U = USB
Second Gang:
	Communications	= 2A
One Gang Only	= Leave Blank
D	Q	F
4 3/4"
(120mm)
10 13/16"
(275mm)
4 3/4"
(120mm)
10 13/16"
(275mm)
-
NOTE: �Single-gang table boxes require a cutout of 4 1/8" x 5" (105mm x 127mm).
Double-gang table boxes require a cutout of 4 1/8" x 10 1/4" (105mm x 260mm).
4 3/4"
(120mm)
5 5/8"
(143mm)
4 3/4"
(120mm)
5 5/8"
(143mm)
9
	 PART NO.	 DESCRIPTION
	 DQFF15UBK	 Single Flip-Up Unit –
	 DQFF15UST	 Unit includes one (1) 15A black
		  tamper-resistant duplex receptacle
		  with two (2) USB ports that
		  provide 3.1A. Unit can be field
		  wired with MC or EMT using any
		  1/2" trade size connector. Hot,
		  neutral, and ground wires
		  come with quick connects for
		  activation. Available in black or
		  stainless finishes.
	 DQFF20UBK	 Single Flip-Up Unit –
	 DQFF20UST	 Unit includes one (1) 20A black
		  tamper-resistant duplex receptacle
		  with two (2) USB ports that
		  provide 3.1A. Unit can be field
		  wired with MC or EMT using any
		  1/2" trade size connector. Hot,
		  neutral, and ground wires
		  come with quick connects for
		  activation. Available in black or
		  stainless finishes.
	 PART NO.	 DESCRIPTION
	 DQFF15BK	 Single Flip-Up Unit –
	 DQFF15ST	 Unit includes one (1) 15A black